Releases - December 27, 2024

Released From

231935
311993
229738
261776
331506
257928
217493
336749
272158
335822
327561

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Jones
White
Medcalfe
Carrier
Green
Cleaver
Popplewell
Goins
Black
McPherson
Guzman

Troy Edward
Jerri B
Christopher Joe
Joseph A
Jeremiah R
Deshawn

Gerald

Glori'ous

Demarqus R
Tabatha Sue
Abel

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

CTS-Russell

Henderson County Detention Center

Hart County Jail

Larue County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Todd County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Boone County Jail
Webster County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center

Graves County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



