DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
231935 Jones	Troy	Edward	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class C (5 - 10 years)
311993 White	Jerri	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229738 Medcalfe	Christopher	Joe	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261776 Carrier	Joseph	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331506 Green	Jeremiah	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257928 Cleaver	Deshawn		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217493 Popplewell	Gerald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336749 Goins	Glori'ous		Shock Probation Began - In State	Boone County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272158 Black	Demarqus	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335822 McPherson	Tabatha	Sue	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327561 Guzman	Abel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)